2023 Continuum of Care Meeting Schedule
The following is a tentative schedule of all CoC Business and Governance Board meetings for 2023 (subject to change). 
All meetings are held virtually on Zoom until otherwise announced.
9:00AM – 10:15AM: CoC Business Meeting: Open meetings; no RSVP required. CoC business is discussed, including CoC process, strategic planning, homeless count, CES and HMIS updates, trainings, local application process and full CoC applications to HUD. 
10:30AM – 11:45AM: Governance Board Meeting: Closed meetings. Governance Board members are nominated and elected from and by the full CoC. Each member is selected to represent a population, government entity, program type, or other group of stakeholders. Please note that the CoC is undergoing a governance restructure planning process, which may result in mid-year nominations and may also lead to changes in scheduling as necessary with a newly elected group. 
Meeting Date
Friday, January 20, 2023
Friday, February 17, 2023
Friday, March 17, 2023
Friday, April 21, 2023
Friday, May 19, 2023 
Friday, June 16, 2023 
Friday, July 21, 2023 
Friday, August 18, 2023 
Friday, September 15, 2023
Friday, October 20, 2023 
Friday, November 17, 2023 
Friday, December 15, 2023 
For more information on the Long Island Continuum of Care, minutes from previous meetings, homeless counts, applications, etc., please visit www.lihomeless.org 
The Continuum of Care (CoC) Program is designed to promote communitywide commitment to the goal of ending homelessness; provide funding for efforts by nonprofit providers, and State and local governments to quickly rehouse homeless individuals and families while minimizing the trauma and dislocation caused to homeless individuals, families, and communities by homelessness; promote access to and effect utilization of mainstream programs by homeless individuals and families; and optimize self-sufficiency among individuals and families experiencing homelessness.
